1602 Program: Awards by State

Housing Agency

Amount Awarded |

Alabama Housing Finance Authority

Alaska Housing Finance Corporation

Development Bank of American Samoa

Arizona Department of Housing

Arkansas Development Finance Authority
California Tax Credit Allocation Committee
Colorado Housing and Finance Authority
Connecticut Housing Finance Authority

Delaware State Housing Authority

DC Department Housing & Community Development
Florida Housing Finance Corporation

Georgia Housing and Finance Authority

Guam Housing and Urban Renewal Authority
Hawaii Housing Finance and Development Corporation
Idaho Housing and Finance Association

lllinois Housing Development Authority

IN Housing and Community Development Authority
lowa Finance Authority

Kansas Housing Resources Corporation

Kentucky Housing Corporation

Louisiana Housing Finance Agency

Maine State Housing Authority

MD Community Development Administration

MA Department of Housing & Community Development
Michigan State Housing Development Authority
Minnesota Housing Finance Agency

Mississippi Home Corporation

Missouri Housing Development Commission
Montana Board of Housing

Nebraska Investment Finance Authority

Nevada Housing Division

New Hampshire Housing Finance Authority

New Jersey Housing and Mortgage Finance Agency
New Mexico Mortgage Finance Authority

NY State Division of Housing & Community Renewal
North Carolina Housing Finance Agency

North Dakota Housing Finance Agency

Northern Marianas Housing Corporation

Ohio Housing Finance Agency

Oklahoma Housing Finance Agency

Oregon Housing and Community Services
Pennsylvania Housing Finance Agency

Puerto Rico Housing Finance Authority

Rhode Island Housing and Mortgage Finance Agency

$43,270,500
$14,346,267
$30,778,499
$37,589,533
$92,869,859
$477,943,476
$30,006,367
$66,683,309
$20,550,433
$20,944,850
$578,611,082
$195,559,945
$30,778,500
$47,831,149
$25,414,640
$264,487,428
$235,911,874
$72,772,712
$45,183,879
$67,923,130
$186,238,666
$24,808,207
$79,212,812
$110,345,919
$285,935,362
$62,113,588
$29,436,582
$75,876,174
$17,825,673
$29,099,931
$50,424,064
$27,713,062
$123,486,161
$47,777,169
SO
$135,019,631
$7,444,241
$26,877,000
$118,090,417
$85,496,188
$20,542,513
$226,854,535
$158,920,947
$36,891,061



SC State Housing Finance & Development Authority
South Dakota Housing Development Authority
Tennessee Housing Development Agency

Texas Department of Housing and Community Affairs
Utah Housing Corporation

Vermont Housing Finance Agency

Virgin Islands Housing Finance Authority

Virginia Housing Development Authority

Washington State Housing Finance Commission
West Virginia Housing Development Fund

Wisconsin Housing & Economic Development Authority
Wyoming Community Development Authority

$101,347,831
$7,756,893
$163,640,283
$594,091,928
$6,934,548
$14,162,114
$20,046,244
$112,488,313
$101,027,583
$18,314,238
$139,572,351
$9,405,547

Total

$5,654,675,208]




	Sheet1

