Housing Agency	Amount Awarded
Alabama Housing Finance Authority	\$43,270,500
Alaska Housing Finance Corporation	\$14,346,267
Development Bank of American Samoa	\$30,778,499
Arizona Department of Housing	\$37,589,533
Arkansas Development Finance Authority	\$92,869,859
California Tax Credit Allocation Committee	\$477,943,476
Colorado Housing and Finance Authority	\$30,006,367
Connecticut Housing Finance Authority	\$66,683,309
Delaware State Housing Authority	\$20,550,433
DC Department Housing & Community Development	\$20,944,850
Florida Housing Finance Corporation	\$578,611,082
Georgia Housing and Finance Authority	\$195,559,945
Guam Housing and Urban Renewal Authority	\$30,778,500
Hawaii Housing Finance and Development Corporation	\$47,831,149
Idaho Housing and Finance Association	\$25,414,640
Illinois Housing Development Authority	\$264,487,428
IN Housing and Community Development Authority	\$235,911,874
Iowa Finance Authority	\$72,772,712
Kansas Housing Resources Corporation	\$45,183,879
Kentucky Housing Corporation	\$67,923,130
Louisiana Housing Finance Agency	\$186,238,666
Maine State Housing Authority	\$24,808,207
MD Community Development Administration	\$79,212,812
MA Department of Housing & Community Development	\$110,345,919
Michigan State Housing Development Authority	\$285,935,362
Minnesota Housing Finance Agency	\$62,113,588
Mississippi Home Corporation	\$29,436,582
Missouri Housing Development Commission	\$75,876,174
Montana Board of Housing	\$17,825,673
Nebraska Investment Finance Authority	\$29,099,931
Nevada Housing Division	\$50,424,064
New Hampshire Housing Finance Authority	\$27,713,062
New Jersey Housing and Mortgage Finance Agency	\$123,486,161
New Mexico Mortgage Finance Authority	\$47,777,169
NY State Division of Housing & Community Renewal	\$0
North Carolina Housing Finance Agency	\$135,019,631
North Dakota Housing Finance Agency	\$7,444,241
Northern Marianas Housing Corporation	\$26,877,000
Ohio Housing Finance Agency	\$118,090,417
Oklahoma Housing Finance Agency	\$85,496,188
Oregon Housing and Community Services	\$20,542,513
Pennsylvania Housing Finance Agency	\$226,854,535
Puerto Rico Housing Finance Authority	\$158,920,947
Rhode Island Housing and Mortgage Finance Agency	\$36,891,061

Total	\$5,654,675,208
Wyoming Community Development Authority	\$9,405,547
Wisconsin Housing & Economic Development Authority	\$139,572,351
West Virginia Housing Development Fund	\$18,314,238
Washington State Housing Finance Commission	\$101,027,583
Virginia Housing Development Authority	\$112,488,313
Virgin Islands Housing Finance Authority	\$20,046,244
Vermont Housing Finance Agency	\$14,162,114
Utah Housing Corporation	\$6,934,548
Texas Department of Housing and Community Affairs	\$594,091,928
Tennessee Housing Development Agency	\$163,640,283
South Dakota Housing Development Authority	\$7,756,893
SC State Housing Finance & Development Authority	\$101,347,831